
2024 SMAA outdoor track schedule 

Wednesday, April 17, South Portland Invita?onal (non-league) 
Thursday, April 18, Biddeford, Kennebunk, Presque Isle, TA, York @ Kennebunk (non-league) 

Week 1 
Tuesday, April 23, Biddeford-Deering-Marshwood-Sanford @ Biddeford 
Wednesday, April 24, TA- Cheverus- Massabesic-Westbrook @TA 
Wednesday, April 24, Bonny Eagle-Scarborough-South Portland @ Bonny Eagle 
Wednesday, April 24, Gorham-Noble-Portland @ Portland 
Thursday, April 25, Falmouth-Kennebunk-Windham @ Kennebunk 

Week 2 
Tuesday, April 30, Falmouth-Marshwood-TA @ Marshwood 
Wednesday, May 1, Gorham-Massabesic-Sanford-Windham @ Massabesic 
Wednesday, May 1, Bonny Eagle-Deering-Portland @ Deering 
Thursday, May 2, Kennebunk-Noble-Scarborough-Westbrook @ Noble 
Thursday, May 2, Biddeford-Cheverus-South Portland @ South Portland 

Week 3 
Tuesday, May 7, Cheverus-Portland-Windham @ Cheverus 
Tuesday, May 7, Falmouth-Noble-Sanford-South Portland @ Falmouth 
Wednesday, May 8, Deering-Kennebunk-TA @ TA 
Wednesday, May 8, Biddeford-Massabesic-Scarborough @ Scarborough 
Thursday, May 9, Bonny Eagle-Gorham-Marshwood-Westbrook @ Gorham 

Saturday, May 11, Fleet Feet Invita?onal @ St. Joseph College (non-league) 

Week 4 
Tuesday, May 14, Bonny Eagle-Cheverus-Kennebunk-Sanford @ Sanford 
Wednesday, May 8, Biddeford-Falmouth-Portland-Westbrook @ Westbrook 
Wednesday, May 8, Marshwood-Scarborough-Windham @ Windham 
Thursday, May 16, Deering-Massabesic-Noble @ Noble 
Friday, May 17, Gorham-South Portland-TA @ South Portland  

Friday, May 24, SMAA championship @ Kennebunk 

Saturday, June 1, Class A State championship @ TA 

Saturday, June 8, New England championship @ UNH


